


Entree

Deep Fried dumplings

Bowl of Rice . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Side Soup . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Chips . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Cheese Kimchi Pancake

Seafood Pancake

Japchae

Kimchi Pancake

$8

$22

$18

$22

$17

$3.5

$3.5

$5



Sura Korean

Beef BiBimBab

Seafood & Silky Tofu Soup

Hot Stone Tofu BiBimBab

Kimchi Soup . . . . . . . . . . . . Spicy Pork . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Pork Backbone Soup . . . . 

Beef Rib Soup . . . . . . . . . . 

KongGukSu . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Seafood Miso Soup. . . . . . . Spicy Squid . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Bulgogi
Tofu BiBimBab

JapchaeBab

Hot Stone Beef BiBimBab

Cold Kimchi Noodles

$18.5

$18.5

$23 $18.5

$18.5 $18.5

$18.5

$22

$18.5

$18.5 $19

B $18 /  T $17 B $18 /  T $17



Extra Meat. . . . . . . . . . . . Extra Soup . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Extra Noodles . . . . . . . . . . Extra Tofu.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

$14 $6

$5 $2.5

Sura Hot Pot

Pork Backbone

Army Stew

Kimchi & Beef Rib

Spicy Rice Cake 

Marinated Beef

$42

$42

$45

$33

$42



Sura Wok Noodles

Jjambbong

Gochu-Jjambbong

Seafood Jjajangmyeon

Spicy Seafood Jjajangmyeon

Jjajangmyeon Gan-Jjajang

Gan-Jjambbong

Spicy Gan-Jjambbong Spicy Cream Jjambbong

Cream Jjambbong

R $16 / L $21

R $18.5 / L $23.5

R $19.5 / L $24.5

R $18.5 / L $23.5

R $22 / L $33

R $22 / L $33 R $22 / L $33

R $22 / L $33

R $23 / L $34

R $22 / L $33



Sura Wok

Sweet Chilli Chicken with Chips Mala Cream Chicken

Sweet Chilli Chicken

Spicy Sweet Chilli ChickenSpicy Sweet & Sour Pork Spicy Soy Garlic Chicken

Sweet & Sour Pork Soy Garlic Chicken

R $29.5 / L $37.5 R $29.5 / L $37.5 R $29.5 / L $37.5

R $30 / L $38 R $30 / L $38 R $30 / L $38

Extra Mozzarela. . . . . . . . . Extra slice cheese . . . . . . . $5 $5

$34.5 $32.5


